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Anti-Ragging Committee
For the Academic Year 2025-26

Reference to: ‘
I. Letter Number Sanvik/ Ragging Roktham/(31) 2018-19/1320 Dated 5/7/2018 of Registrar DAVV
2. D.oNo 1-15/2009 (ARC) pt 111 dated 28/5/2018 of UGC
3. UGC Regulation on curbing the menace of Ragging in Higher Educational Institutions, 2009 and

subsequent amendments of 2016

In reference to the above order of competent authorities for formation of Anti-Ragging Committee, the
committee for the Institute is modified as below, for the session 2025-26.
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Sr. No. Name Designation Email ID Mobile No
1 Prof (Dr). Suyash Jhawer Principal suyash.jhawar@indoreinstitute.com 9300002414
(Chairman)
= Dr. Anuradha Pathak anuradha.pathak@indoreinstitute.com 9926064830
Member
3
CS. Aastik Dave Member astik.dave@indoreinstitute.com 9827246982
4 :
Dr. Sunita Khurana Member sunita.khurana@indoreinstitute.com 9630043344
Dr. Supriya Gautam Member supriya.gautam@indoreinstitute.com 9452511790
6 . . e %
Dr. Preet Patidar Member preeti.patidar@indoreinstitute.com 9109608500
9 j . F e e eE
Mr. Vivek Singh Bais ; .singh@indoreinstitute.com 9479856777
8 Mr. Puneet Duggal et.duggal @indoreinstitute:com 9893186681
9 Mr. Abhay (CAO) abhay.sahasrabuddhe@indoreinstitute.co 7471130010
Sahasrabuddhe Member m
10 Mr. Gajendra Dubey (Registrar) gd@indoreinstitute.com 9165360604
Member
11 Dr. Sukhdev Bamboriya (Dean- Physical | sukhdev.bamboriya@indoreinstitute.com 8959363653
Education)
Member
12 Ms. Mahendra Shende (Warden-Boys mahendra.shende@indoreinstitute.com 8805879094
Hostel)
Member
13 Ms. Kirti Chaubey (Warden-Girls kirti.chaubey@indoreinstitute.com 0454814820
Hostel) :
Member _
14 Ms. Rajesh Swamy Member (Parent) | Rajeshswamy99(@gmail.com 7974643296
15 Mr. Navdeep Palnaha Member (Parent) | navdeeppatnaha@gmail.com 7879863906
16 Ms. Rachita Swamy MBA — IIad Year | swamyrachita@gmail.com 7869244024
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Ms. Deeksha Palnaha | MBA — Iind Year deekshaap310301@gmail.com 8109610833 |
Student |
8 Ms. Anushree Rai BBA Plain-Illrd | anushrerai2705@gmail.com 7447077166 |
Year Student ‘
19 Mr. Aryan Chouksey BBA Plain- IInd A_rygnt;@yﬁexS4]g@gm_gle__m_ 6265426989 1
Year
Student 50 4
20 Ms. Deepika Dubey (NGO- deepadubey652@gmail.com 9826802082 4‘
RES.W.S) |
_ Member e
21 Rameshwar Bamniya Representative of 9893171097 |
Superintendent of | . d |
Police tirauindore@gmail.com |
22 | Representative of District EEN
L ‘ Administration |
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The above committee will also: work: as
Institute. £

(Prof (Dr.) Suyash Jhawer )
Principal

PRINCIFAL
'ndore Institute of Ma nagement
and Research
Gt Opp.lll}n, pitf{'_:-a-'npur Road.
1. All Students RAU.INDORE (M.P.)
2. All Faculty and Staff
3. Dean/HOD
4. Admin Dept.
5. DG Office
6. Office Board

£,

/F’N\// - - Opp. IM(indore), Rau-Pithampur Road, Rau, Indore (MP) - 453331
Green Wives Clab

(© 0731-4010637 | Fax: 0731 -4010502 | Toll Free - 1800 103 3069




	IMG_0008.pdf
	IMG_0009.pdf

